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For Sale Real Estate
7 ROOM plastered house with sleep

tag porch, large lot. Englewood- - dist--"
net. A good buy tor 93200 with $1000

' down.
Immediate possession of a 4 - roam

house with garage, near Leslie school.
tor $3350. .

'" room plastered house with exee-p--

tionally fine lot. 11 blocks from center
' of town.-Pric- e $3300 with $800 --down,

balance like rernv ;

room, house now divided Into 2
apartments. Seme furniture in one
apartment. Good lot with-pave- street

" and alley.- - Nice trees. Price $4000
'; with $1000 down.'

Good's room house Ac garage. located
on approximately 1 acre of land' Just
2 miles from Salem. Fruit and ber--
ries. nice yard At shade -- trees, outside--'
fireplace: Deep well with electric wat

' er system. Price $6300.
KOSTEIN At ADOLFH. INC.

110ft N. Commercial St.
, Salem., Oregon ... v

.. ' ' HOMES' FOR SALE ' '
" Very attractive Ai modern 4 rms..
utility at garage, located in West Sa
tern on psved street, "close-t- o school

tr end bus. Priced td seU at $2000.00 with
' feasonablv terms. v

SOUTH' 'SALEM
-- ' I rms.,' well located, should be de--'
sirable for a large family or upstairs

" could easily be made into an part-- "
menu floor ' coverings and stoves go

1 with place. PuH price $4250.00.' ' "W:-- R MERCER
1231 Edgewater St. Phone 3200

$3330. Sbedrm. - hse. near Leslie
Sclvx. 1 block' to bus.--

$4200. Richmond dist. 4 rm. hse
' basra't' fur., Wy. . trays, wired for

range. Fine' lot with fruit At shrub.
$1800. North. 4 rms. Ar bath. Ca-rag- e.

Good lot on paved St.
$4000. 3 bedim, plast'd. hse.. wired- for range- - gar, paved St. North. Large

lot with fruit Sc shrubs.
': $5800. Englewood dist. Living rm.,

; dining kitchen. bath, 3 bedrens.,
basm't. '& fur. "

- $8400. Englewood dist. T rooms. 3
bedrms. down, 2 up. Fireplace, hwd.

basm't--o- il fur., air conditioned.'
- OLSON fc REEVE

843 S. CommX Ph.-- 4590. Eve. 9336

4 BDRM. hse. Sawdust heat. Air
ct rid- - fireplace, nicely landscaped,
corner lot. Price $77001415 Saginaw.
Ph. 4035.

v 9 R. HOUSE, modern, north, base--1
ment, furnace, hdw. floors, t large bed
rooms 4c floored attic, good location.

. $6000. Terms.
C J. JACKSON. 341 State St.. Salem

FREE
Financial Advice

Sixteen years of flnanetal experience
ta Salem gives us confidence that we
can help, you It you really need
money, we : will let you have tt at
ones. No endorsers-o- r Involving at
others. Loans made on furniture, live-
stock, tarns machinery.

Company is locally owned and tnaa-Ige- d.

'

,GmiaiAL;FINANE -

v: CORPORATION
138 8. Commercial St. phone 0188

PERSONAL LOANS $2$ to $1000
made on salary, furniture, auto (no
tnauranea needed) No extra fees. Pri-
vate. Prompt.-flOJD- a month repays
$100 in-ful- l U months. Private. Prompt,
Come in, write or phone
Room 123, Second Eld, New Bliga Bldg

'Personal Finance Co.
518 State St. Phone: Salem 3101

Lie S-1-22 M-18- 3. N. Anderson. Mgr.

$ MONEY S
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL .LOANS
CAS LOANS

We buy Real Estate Mortgages
- and - Contracts, .

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie. S-2- 1S at-22- 2. 212 Guardian Bldg

: For Sale Real Estate
BARGAIN: 9 ROOM, NEAT HOME

EAST JUST OFT CENTER. NICE
LIVING R--. DINETTE AND NICE
KITCHEN. 2 B. R. DOWN. FIRE-
PLACE, BASEMENT. FURNACE &
TRASH BURNER. GARAGE Sc NICE
BACK YARD. QUIET DISTRICT. FOR
QUICK SALE $5500.

WE ALSO HAVE MANY HOMES
PRICED UP TO $15,000.

- To Buy or Sell See
. SEVERIN REALTY CO. . .

212 North High St. .

Phone 4010, - v Senator Hotel Bldg.
Ask for Mr. Holmes.. -

, SOUTHEAST'
$ rm.-plas- t. bung. X bdrms. LR. DR.

Kit; wired for range, elee. water heat-
er, Idy. frays, new comp. roof, good
paint hv Ac out. : Walking dist. S. P.
Depot Ax Cal. Pack. Co. Yes.. there is
a fireplace. Only $3850.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT.
2 bedi-- .. Its-st- y. bung., base-- i

furn-firepla-
ce,

unfin. attic, HW firm, liv. &
din. rms. Price S6000. "i cash.

C. W. BARTLETT R. W. BENT
... REALTORS

122 New Bllgh Bldg. Ph. 7171 or T192

4 ROOMS, nook and bath. Unfinish-
ed attic; large living room; gas water
heater. Corner lot; paved street. Price
only $3500. Call Mr. Voorhees with

LEO N. CHILD S. INC REALTORS
344 State Street Ph. 0241

$6350. 5 rm. strictly mod. home on
Cascade Dr. Good buy.

R. E. MEREDITH
. '3153 Portland Rd.

$6000. New house. 9 rms. and utility,
all modem conveniences. South. Terms

$6000. Strictly modern S rms. Double
garage with apt, above. Large lot.
Beautiful shade. Northeast.

$4800: New 4 rm. and futility, hdwd.
floors, elee. water heater, oil furn-
ace. Nob Hilt !

$3850. 7 . Newly decorated inside
and out. North. Terms.

ABRAMS and ELLIS. INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. . Ph. 8155

insurance . Money to Loan

LARGE LOT
On pavement, cement walk. N. Sa

lem, east front. 50x200 feet. bearing
fruit, nice garden land. . Price S750.
$100 down. bal. $20 per mo.
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. - Ph. 4131

PRICE CUT from $6500 to $8000 for
quick sale. "2 bdrm. home. hwd. firs-fu- r.,

utl. rm- - unfinished attic. N. E.
Terms. See this .at once.

OLSON Ac REEVE
845 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eve. 8538

FURNISHED Apartment House. 4
apartments, 2 up and 2 down. 3 re-
frigerators, good furniture. Building
good condition; $4700.00. Immed. Poss.

LAKSEN HUME Ac LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings. Personal Service.

164 So. commercial St. Ph. 4642

LIVING R. DR. Kt. Han. 4 BRs.
Bath. Basement. Furnace. - Fireplace.
Garage. Nice lawn, nut fruit trees, s
real home. Taxes $40.00. Lot 81x100.
l'i mi. i u. oana. savao.uu. m. B3va.
Terms. :...,

CREEK LOT CLOSE IN NORTH
Cute little noma with basement only

few minutes walk to shopping center.
Price $3150 cash. .

New home South, hot water
heater, lot 00x240. Price $3750.
C. xi. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

$500 DOWN:
$2750. Good 7 r. home only t blks.

out on paved st-- near bus and Safe-
way store. Balance $35 per mo. See
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St r Ph. 4131

8 ROOM modern house. good loca-
tion, wood or sawdust furnace. Will
sell either furnished or unfur.

i acre close in, 8 room modern,
auto, heat This is a nice home and
close''-t- bus.

A few good lots well located.
Chas. Hudkins At Walter' Socolofsky

273 State St Phone 9484

A VERY neat cottage with livtng
room, dining room, large kitchen, bed
room and bath with another room up
stairs. Garage. 3 lota with good grow-
ing garden and fruit. Will sell furni-
ture too. Price of house and 3 lots
$4000.00.

9 room home, bimi 3 garages. Cor
ner lot. $4250.00.

Near Englewood school, a truly mod-
ern comfortable home, 3 bed rooms,
double garage, corner lot $7300.00.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 4888

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS HOME
' 2 BR mod, home, base-- furnace, ldy.
trays, lot 73x150, 9 blocks to bus. This
home must be sold. Price $5500 cash.
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 9838

Help Wanted filale- -

PRIVATE MONEY
Auto And , Truck Loans

Contracts Refinanced
" Money " for 'new - and used ears at

trucks regardless at age. No delay
bring, ear and title- - and get the money
You .retain pussessloo of vehicle,

i to 15 aionths-- to repay.
After 9 o'clock. phone 3361 .er 21143

tor' appointment
.MlOY; . SIMMONS

- : Regulated by state V

tU 1 Com! St Phone tlfiA (M-15- 2)

, Money to Loan
WANTED. SEAL ESTATE mortgage

loans city or farm properties: loans
made as small as S3O0L See us about ra--
finanrlng your preaent - contract, or
mortgage.

Leo N. Childi, Inc.
344 SUte St Phone 820

EMERGENCY loans for doctor, hos
pital, .taxes, auto repair, etc-- An accom-
modating, understanding, helpful loan

" Capital Loan Company
State RegaUtlon M-3- 22

318 First National Bank Bldg. Ph. 4448

. Anto Loans j

Willamette Credit Co.
9TH FLOOR GUARD1AM BUILDING

LICENSE 4 M ISO ;

Loans Wanted

FARM 4 LOANS
A. N Duncan 8 Ladd Ac Bush Bldg

For Sale Real Estate
-- HOMES 'FOR 'SALE !

Creek property: $6350 will buy this
9 rm. modern home located in N.
Salem.. Sawdust, heat

$550 will buy this---8 rm. noma lo-
cated in S. Salem. Basement furnace
& fireplace,. , . .. ... ,

$7,009 ..wiu nuy inis rm. mooera
home located in Englewood district
Corner lot - nice yard. Double, garage.

$4,260 will buy this 8 rm. home all
on one floor. Located in X.; Salem.
Partly furnished. A Good Buy.

$3,600 will buf this 9 rm. plastered-hom-

located in S. Salem. Good con-
dition. Large lot

$4,750 will buy this 8 rm, plastered
home in S. Salem. Basement furnace
tt fireplace. . ..

$3 J00 will buy this 8 rm. home lo
cated near S. P. Depot

- Call Ci. H. GrabennorsT, jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS-- Realtors

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

8 R. SHINGLED house. 2 bdrms. Ga-
rage. Fruit house. Close to school Ac

bus. Lot 100x125. Price $4800. I
See Jsck Henningsen with

STATE FINANCE CO-- REALTORS
212 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 4121

DANDY 9 R.n House. Basement At

furnace. Large corner lot $5250.00.
Modern 6 R, stucco home. Hardwood

floors. Basement Ac furnace. Fireplace.
Nice lot dandy place for $6500.00.
(North.) -

JAS. D. SEARS, REALTOR
507 Center - ' Ph. 8442

ACREAGE BUYS
For sale nearly 8 acres located 4

mt from Salem. Several acres bearing
orchard, some 'timber, small creek.
4 rm. house. Fine view of valley and
mountains. Price $3000. , Electric lights.

12 acres - M A. bearing prunes,
about 40 bearing walnut trees, family
fruit 3 rm. modern home with elec-
tric lights, outbuildings. 8 ml. from
Salem. Price $4,500.

9 acres located on Pacific Highway
4 mi. from Salem. 3 rm. house, elee.
lights, well and elee. pump, orchard.
Price $2950. I

Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS.

134 S, Liberty St. Ph. 4131

INCOME prop, at 1341 Waller St.
1 m. hse. 1 m. hse. 1 m . hse.
Shade trees At shrubs. Inc. $81 per mo.
Price $4500. $1800 down. Bat monthly
payments. Mr. Byrkit with '

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
337 N. High Ph. 3210

DISTANT OWNER SAYS SELL"
9 bed room house, 2 down, base-

ment plumbing.; up and down, large
lot good district A good : buy for
$2800. i

C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High - 5838

LOTS LOTS f

$1000. Choice lots 125 ft. front on
paving, located in North Salem. Buy
now and build after duration. See
Louis Bechtei or Mrs. Needham, 341
State. Room 4.

48 A. 4 ml. No. No Improvements.
Good soil. j

R. X. MEREDITH
Ph. 4483 3159 Portland Rd.

RfMTTH STTTE I

9 room plastered bungalow,' inside
fireplace, garage. Mt iwxus. rruit
Ac shade. $3750. i -

ALFRED DUMBECK
Room X Ladd At Bush Bldg.

For Sale Farms
ATTRACTIVE. FARM BUY

Tew. miles out on good road: ft ml
to school; 40 acres, most all in culti
vation. Few acres pasture and- - tim-
ber, creek and drilled wett Electri
city. plastered .house. Bam
40x80 it poultry bouse ana other out-
buildings. 1 acre loganberries, 2 acres
cherries and mixed fr-nt- av A?-- Baal.
Real Buy for $6300. SEE

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.. REALTORS
344 SUte St Ph. S2ftl

31 ACRES, 22 cutttv,. .older house,
good' bam. imp,' shed, creek, . timber,
spring' water . to bldgsa All stock and
equip. $7000.

70 Acres, 30 under plow, good, house
Ac barn.. Price $4200 $500 down. Bal-
ance easy terms." : .

UNIMPROVED t ' i

97 A, 80 under plow. 19 A. timber Ac

creek, 12 ml. East. Prtee- - $600,
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High - 5838

I Help Wanted Male

FARM' BARGAINS
83 Acres north of Saiem, smsH house

wtred for range, elect water system.
machine shed, barn At sito all fenced
with woven wire. This is a real bar-
gain and it wilt Pt you to investi
gate u you are interested in a xarra
that will bring I good returns ;on the
investment Full price 86500 jOO i includ
ing tractor and other farm equipment

so Aerest 7 rm. bouse, chicken house
and' barn with ; elec- t- on eood road.
30 acres cleared, balance la timber

Full price $3200.00 . -
2 Acre 8 mile from Salem, vary

comfortable- - 8 rm.-- house, rood barn
and electricity. Full price- - $5250X0, or
wui consiaer rxsae on larger isrra in.
valley or Eastern Oregon. !!--.
- 5 Acres in Keixer district; good sett
and dandy-buildin- site. $1650,00, This
can be purchased b any reasonable
terms. ; i " '

i
8 Acres - south. . year - around stream.' nice tomber - At . about $ acres
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
AB fur. Income more than $100 month.
Price SS.ee. owner it ns-n- . too
tnerctal. Saiem. Ore..

LUNCH --Confectionery, splendid lo
cation, leased.? nets owner over $600
per month, completely equipped, stock-
ed and operating, only $5J00. SEE
MR. HARDY wtth '
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. U0S Realtars

FOR Quick i sale, because of poet
hearth: 9 turn.' court.-apts- . and service
station. Income $216 per me. Contact
owner at 1674; Court St or Ph. 6158

GROCERY stock and fixtures.
R. A. FORKNER. REALTOR '

HO N. Capitol Pb. 3031 or 7903

Lost and Found
RATION book 4. Bertie Smith.'
FOUND: Truck tire and rim on Pa-

cific highway. May be had by paying
tor ad and identification. Ph. 22583.

LOST: Child's- - bine sweeter, light
buttons. Reward. Ph. 962L

sera
purse from U6S Court- - please return
and receive reward t

LOST: Brown wallet containing val-
uable cards and money. Bill Ethe-rldg- e.

Ph. 3211 week days, or 047$
Sunday and eve.
. PARTY who called 1317 about lost
pin. please call again.

LOST: 18 OMsmobUe hub cap: Re
ward. Larmer Transfer; Pn. to.

13ST: Downtown. Jesthcr key ease.
3 keys. Reward. Ph. 6255- -

LOST: Navy blue leather purse tn
vicinity Newport Keys aad papers
valuer--' to owner. RewarcL- - Ph. $1C1
or 8scA. -

LOST: Fatioa book No. 4. Ciena T.
Luncorn. fe.t L Boa 147. Saltn.:

-

rXWAEZl for " as to
r;rl's Vorld bre. i. re t-- st.

i rame No. D--i. -3. 13 N IGia. I n.
- ' -- .44.

Ucrscnsl
WANTED: 5" adort t-- vy fil r-- i-'

r 1 year. Civs ceiaus. Xx. 67,
&atesroeA.-:- ; "

. '. - -

; "TT. v -- nts to snert .V-- Z

11 y. i-- it, SUtc5Taa:. ... .

LARGE duplex house with double
plumbing. Partly turn. $80 per mo.
Income from apts. Dble. garage. Saw-
dust burner with hot water heat. Price
$8000.- -

See Jack Henningsen
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS

212 Guardian Bldg. . Ph. 4121

ROOM modern house. Close In.
Double plumbing. Double garage.-Fu- r

nace Ac fireplace. Price $1500.
W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR

147 N. Commercial Ph, 4728

$5250. 3 large rms-- glassed in porch.
unfinished upstairs, basement at lur-nao- e.

fine corner lot, lots of trees,
excellent garden land.

$3050, Suburban home, A rms. Ac un-
finished upstairs, hardwood' firs-- fire-
place, oil burner fir. furnace. Immed-
iate possession. - -- -.

MELVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR
123 Court St. , Phone 3723

- A 2 BED ROOM home north with
r living room, dining- - room, breakfast

nook and kitchen. . Fireplace. . hwd.
: floors, basement, furnace, kty. trays.
i t floored attic, wired lor electric range,
' hot water tank, trash burner, fruit and- , ; shrubbery, faraire. Price $5500.

P. H. BELL. REALTOR

3

ol

U

it

402 Guardian Bldg. . Phone 48M

SS508 Nice X bdrm. home North.
, Dining rm hardwood floors, fire-

- place, wired lor range, nasmi, furn-
ace, laundry trays, unfinished- - up--
stau-s- v some .curtaim, wood. Mrs. Huff
W'

r BURT FICHA. REALTORS
,t23T N. High Ph. 3210

- 7 RM. house. 2 ant. " arrangement.
. Pri. entranees. - Call eves, 050 12th.

c$ CTOonGsiOtiittsiiaii
ADVERnsma'

Western Advertliinf
' Represcntatirett

Ward-Grtffl- th Company, toe '
'..'Sail Francisco

Eiistem Advertising -

EcpresenUtiveg
Ward-Crtffl- th Companv. tne.
Chicag-- , New York. Detroit.

- Boston,. Atlanta

Eatrred at the Postoffice at Sole
Oreffoit as Secoad Class Uattrr. Psa-Itihe-d

every morrriny except Monday
Business office tlS South Comwer-ct-ol

Street. i .

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
. Mall Subscription Rates in Advance:
Within Oregon: .Daily and Sunday. Mo

a cents: 8 mos. $3.00: 1 year, fft-0-

FJsewhere 80 cents per no. or $7 JO
for 1 rear fn advance, t--er copy a winr7 r--it Carrier. M oenta
fi.OO a year in advance la Marion and
adjacent counuea. - -- -

Paper Mill Men Needed
MILL LABORERS MILLWRIGHTS

EXPERIENCED HELP OF ALL KINDS :

48 HOUR WEEK TIME AND HALT OVER 40. HOUSING AVAILABLE.

Crown Zellerbach Corporation
Lebanon, Oregon ;;

. r
,

' or 'V 5,1
-

US Employment Service OHice '.

-v--W- -- THE MrZWMSTlIAr- -;l - . , g. I THIS IS PART OP 'jS i,4nr"!) ( - FSONT SIGN OiTHC jf 8 - H 1 i. I I OU SERVICE r--Tl 1 ; ' -
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